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Klumkovice U17




Doubravka U17
Družstvo A …………………      Družstvo B  ………………………

	pořadí

zápasů
	H r á č i

                    A                                B
	I.set
	II.set
	III.set
	Body



	DCH
	Kozelský M.
	Svoboda
	21:5
	21:12
	
	1
	0

	DD
	Závodná
	Fuchsová
	21:5
	21:9
	
	1
	0

	ČCH
	Černík  Kozelský M.
	Rataj – Havlát
	21:5
	21:15
	
	1
	0

	ČD
	Závodná – Dubská
	 
	21:0
	21:0
	
	1
	0

	SČ
	Černím – Dubská
	Rataj – Fuchsová
	21:14
	21:10
	
	1
	0

	Vítěz: Klimkovice U17
	5
	0





Klimkovice U19




Doubravka U19
Družstvo A …………………      Družstvo B  ………………………

	pořadí

zápasů
	H r á č i

                    A                                B
	I.set
	II.set
	III.set
	Body



	DCH
	Slíva J.
	Žambůrek T.
	21:18
	23:21
	
	1
	0

	DD
	Frischová 
	Viktorová
	21:15
	21:15
	
	1
	0

	ČCH
	Slíva – Závodný
	Borkovec – Žambůrek
	21:9
	21:16
	 
	1
	0

	ČD
	Frischpvá – Červenková
	Viktorová – Kabátová
	21:17
	21:12
	
	1
	0

	SČ
	Závodný – Červenková
	Borkovec – Kabátová
	21:14
	21:14
	
	1
	0

	Vítěz: Klimkovice U19
	5
	0





Klimkovice U19




Doubravka U17
Družstvo A …………………      Družstvo B  ………………………

	pořadí

zápasů
	H r á č i

                    A                                B
	I.set
	II.set
	III.set
	Body



	DCH
	Slíva J.
	Havlát
	21:14
	21:14
	
	1
	0

	DD
	Frischová
	Fuchsová
	21:6
	21:5
	
	1
	0

	ČCH
	Sláva – Závodný
	Svoboda – Rataj
	21:13
	21:14
	
	1
	0

	ČD
	Červenková – Frischová
	 
	21:0
	21:0
	
	1
	0

	SČ
	Závodný – Červenková
	Havlát – Fuchsová
	21:4
	21:11
	
	1
	0

	Vítěz: Klimkovice  U19
	5
	0





Klimkovice U17




Doubravka U19
Družstvo A …………………      Družstvo B  ………………………

	pořadí

zápasů
	H r á č i

                    A                                B
	I.set
	II.set
	III.set
	Body



	DCH
	Kozelský M.
	Borkovec
	20:22
	21:8
	21:17
	1
	0

	DD
	Dubská
	Kabátová
	5:21
	6:21
	
	0
	1

	ČCH
	Kozelský - Černík
	 
	21:0
	21:0
	 
	1
	0

	ČD
	Závodná – Dubská
	Viktorová – Kabátová
	18:21
	16:21
	
	0
	1

	SČ
	Černík – Závodná
	Borkovec – Viktorová
	21:14
	21:17
	
	1
	0

	Vítěz: Klimkovice U17
	3
	2





Klimkovice U17




Klimkovice  U19
Družstvo A …………………      Družstvo B  ………………………

	pořadí

zápasů
	H r á č i

                    A                                B
	I.set
	II.set
	III.set
	Body



	DCH
	Kozelský M.
	Závodný
	19:21
	8:21
	 
	0
	1

	DD
	Dubská
	Frischová
	6:21
	4:21
	
	0
	1

	ČCH
	Černík – Kozelský
	Slíva – Závodný
	15:21
	21:14
	21:15
	1
	0

	ČD
	Závodná – Dubská
	Červenková – Frischová
	17:21
	20:22
	
	0
	1

	SČ
	Černík – Závodná
	Slíva- Červenková
	18:21
	21:15
	18:21
	0
	1

	Vítěz: Klimkovice U19
	1
	4





Doubravka U17




Doubravka U19
Družstvo A …………………      Družstvo B  ………………………

	pořadí

zápasů
	H r á č i

                    A                                B
	I.set
	II.set
	III.set
	Body



	DCH
	Rataj
	Žambůrek
	15:21
	19:21
	
	0
	1

	DD
	Fuchsová
	Viktorová
	8:21
	16:21
	
	0
	1

	ČCH
	Svoboda – Havlát
	Borkovec – Žambůrek
	18:21
	18:21
	 
	0
	1

	ČD
	 
	Viktorová - Kabátová
	0:21
	0:21
	
	0
	1

	SČ
	Svoboda – Fuchsová
	Borkovec - Kabátová
	17:21
	15:21
	
	0
	1

	Vítěz: Doubravka U19
	0
	5


